Designed for Diverse Utility and Industry Applications
Air Insulated Switchgear
Monitoring Solution
The increasing demand for electric power and growing renewable energy sources call for the need
to protect power systems from huge failures that could lead to a prolonged shortage of power supply.
To ensure a continuous supply of power, condition monitoring of Switchgears becomes utmost
important.
Overheating caused by uneven loads on circuits, or loose or damaged connections will lead to

95% Non Condensing
Technical Specifications
Ordering Code
Number of Channels
Ex: 08 = 8 Channels
Number of Analog Outputs
0 = No Analog Outputs
8 = 8 Analog Outputs
-T 3 0 1 E A R M
Number of Relays
0 = No Relays
8 = 8 Relays
Ethernet Protocols
0 = No Ethernet
1 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP port auto)
2 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP module 1Gbps)
3 = Ethernet (1x SFP port 1Gbps, 1x SFP port auto)
4 = Ethernet (2x SFP modules 1Gbps)
5 = Ethernet (1x RJ45, 1x SFP module 100 Mbps)
6 = Ethernet (1x SFP port 100 Mbps, 1x SFP port auto)
7 = Ethernet (2x SFP modules 100 Mbps)
Memory Size
0 = None
4 = 4 GB
8 = 8 GB
T301
04
Rugged, Compact Design
1 to 8 Channels, Expandable
Plug and Play
Best in class EMI, ESD Immunity
Software designed to be interfaced
with other testing platforms
Electric Vehicle and Battery Testing
Medical Equipment testing
(MRI, PETSCAN, NMR)
Commercial Grade Microwave Radiation
Industrial process control and monitoring
applications
Chemical and process Industries Food and
Beverage Processes
Wood drying industry
Features Applications
O201 Fiber Optic Temperature Monitoring
with most advanced
RM’s Fluorescence technology based O201 is designed with high
accuracy, reliable for operation in extreme EMI, RFI, Microwave and
high voltage environments. It is a multi-channel fiber optic
temperature monitor with precision measurement for Original
Equipment manufacturers. The O201 has a measuring range from
-271 °C to +300 °C. The system is based on proven Fluorescence
technology and designed for Plug and Play operation.
Our fiber optic temperature monitor with Fluorescence technology suits